

PAVING OF ROADWAYS
TOWN OF WINDSOR
E2025-04
Preliminary Bid Results
March 13, 2025

				Alcaide Inc. DBA A&J Construction		B&W Paving and Landscaping LLC	
Item No.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Bituminous Concrete - Class 2	8,900	TON	\$118.50	\$1,054,650.00	\$128.00	\$1,139,200.00
2	Asphalt Adjustment Cost	1	EST	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Non-Tracking Asphalt Tack Coat	6,200	GAL	\$9.00	\$55,800.00	\$7.00	\$43,400.00
4	Trafficperson (Uniformed Flagger)	250	HR	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$73.00	\$18,250.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$1,137,950.00		\$1,210,850.00	
Alt. 1	Bituminous Concrete - Class 1	2000	TON	\$117.75	\$235,500.00	\$123.00	\$246,000.00
Alt. 2	Sweeping for Sediment Control	80	HR	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$160.00	\$12,800.00
	TOTAL BID (BASE BID, ALT#1, ALT#2)			\$1,393,450.00		\$1,469,650.00	

				Burns Construction Company		Galasso Materials LLC	
Item No.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Bituminous Concrete - Class 2	8,900	TON	\$134.00	\$1,192,600.00	\$94.00	\$836,600.00
2	Asphalt Adjustment Cost	1	EST	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Non-Tracking Asphalt Tack Coat	6,200	GAL	\$9.60	\$59,520.00	\$10.00	\$62,000.00
4	Trafficperson (Uniformed Flagger)	250	HR	\$83.00	\$20,750.00	\$73.00	\$18,250.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$1,282,870.00		\$926,850.00	
Alt. 1	Bituminous Concrete - Class 1	2000	TON	\$130.00	\$260,000.00	\$92.00	\$184,000.00
Alt. 2	Sweeping for Sediment Control	80	HR	\$134.50	\$10,760.00	\$210.00	\$16,800.00
	TOTAL BID (BASE BID, ALT#1, ALT#2)			\$1,553,630.00		\$1,127,650.00	

				Palmer Paving Corporation	
Item No.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Bituminous Concrete - Class 2	8,900	TON	\$97.99	\$872,111.00
2	Asphalt Adjustment Cost	1	EST	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Non-Tracking Asphalt Tack Coat	6,200	GAL	\$5.75	\$35,650.00
4	Trafficperson (Uniformed Flagger)	250	HR	\$75.00	\$18,750.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$936,511.00	
Alt. 1	Bituminous Concrete - Class 1	2000	TON	\$97.99	\$195,980.00
Alt. 2	Sweeping for Sediment Control	80	HR	\$250.00	\$20,000.00
	TOTAL BID (BASE BID, ALT#1, ALT#2)			\$1,152,491.00	

NOTE: The above bid results are preliminary. The award of the contract will be based on the review of bid package, references, and selection of alternates (if any). The Town reserves the right to select or reject bids as outlined in the Information for Bidders.